KIC551
3U CompactPCI S.0 PCIe/GB Ethernet Switchboard
PCIe Gen 3 interface
Support of Peer-to-Peer operating modes and Multicast
• Possibility of flexible port configuration in х1, х4, х8
modes
• Possibility of Upstream port switching
• Support of switching 54 channels/12 ports PCIe

KIC551
3U CompactPCI S.0 PCIe/GB Ethernet Switchboard
Ordering Information
Configuration KIC551 with Air Cooling
KIC551 - 01 - C
Configurations
KIC551-01-C Optical Ethernet 10 GB, PCIe Optical x 8,
1 GB Ethernet, commercial version, air cooling
KIC551-01-I Optical Ethernet 10 GB, PCIe Optical x 8,
1 GB Ethernet, industrial version, air cooling
KIC551-02-C Optical Ethernet 10 GB, 1 GB Ethernet,
commercial version, air cooling
KIC551-02-I Optical Ethernet 10 GB, 1 GB Ethernet,
industrial version, air cooling
Configuration KIC551 with Conduction Cooling
KIC551 - RC - 01 - I
Configurations
KIC551-RC-01-I Optical Ethernet 10 GB, PCIe Optical x 8,
1 GB Ethernet, industrial version, conduction
cooling
KIC551-RC-02-I Optical Ethernet 10 GB, 1 GB Ethernet,
industrial version, conduction cooling
Delivery checklist
KIC551 delivery checklist contains:
1. KIC551 Module